Disney Performance Practice Schedule:

Saturday, September 8™ — 9am until 12pm

Saturday, September 15™ — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, September 22" — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, September 29" — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, October 6" — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, October 13" — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, October 20" — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, October 27" — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, November 3" — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, November 10" — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, November 17" — 9am until 10:30am

Saturday, November 24" — No practice

Wednesday, November 28" - 6:30pm until 8:00pm (in place of National’s Jazz)
Friday, November 30" - 6:00pm performance at the Grand Rapids Drive Basketball game

Saturday, December 1* — 9am until 10:30am



